
Office hour for: Fall 2023

Building: Fitzgerald

Angelastro Jessica
Jessica.Angelastro@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES  10 (MW: 09:00 AM - 09:50 AM)
FNES 212 (MW: 10:00 AM - 10:50 AM)
FNES 214 (MW: 11:00 AM - 11:50 AM)
FNES 560 (Tu: 04:35 PM - 07:05 PM)

Email:

12:30 PM - 1:30 PM Navigate Book Zoom Meeting or In-Person Meeting by NavigateTUE

Azzollini Ann
Ann.Azzollini@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 211 (MW: 09:15 AM - 10:30 AM)
FNES 211 (MW: 10:45 AM - 12:00 PM)
FNES 377/726(Th: 6::00 PM - 8:30PM)

Email:

11 AM - 12 PM In-Person FG 203THURS

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM In-Person FG 203WED

Walk in, no appointment needed

Bernstein Eve
Eve.Bernstein@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 343 (MW: 01:40 PM - 02:55 PM)
FNES 705 (M: 05:00 PM - 06:50 PM)
FNES 713 (W: 04:35 PM - 06:25 PM)

Email:

3:15 PM - 4:15 PM In-Person FG 203M & W

Other Meeting Time available upon request via Email

Cassandro Karen
Karen.Cassandro@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES  14 (Tu: 05:00 PM - 06:50 PM)Email:

N/A

Office Hour is not required of prof. Cassandro, please email her if you need extra help with the class.

Chinnan Ashley
Ashley.Chinnan@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 340 (TuTh: 09:15 AM - 10:30 AM)
FNES 740 (Tu: 07:15 PM - 09:45 PM)

Email:

10:30 AM - 11 AM In-Person FG 312T & TH

6 PM - 7 PM Blackboard UltraTUE

Figelman Robin Rothstein
Robin.Figelman@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 369/562 (Th: 04:35 PM - 07:05 PM)
FNES 379/573 (F: 04:00 PM - 05:30 PM)
FNES 369 (Tu: 07:55 AM - 10:30 AM)

Email:

3:30 PM - 4:30 PM In-Person FG 203ATHURS

7:30 -8:30 AM & 10:30 - 11:30 AM In-Person FG 203ATUE

Fleming Liselotte
Liselotte.Fleming@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES  12 (TuTh: 07:55 AM - 09:10 AM)
FNES  14 (TuTh: 11:00 AM - 11:50 AM)
FNES 311 (TuTh: 12:15 PM - 01:30 PM)

Email:

9:20-9:50 AM & 1:30 - 2 PM In-Person FG 203ET & TH

Ha Taemin
Taemin.Ha@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 160 (TuTh: 11:00 AM - 12:15 PM)
FNES 702 (W: 06:40 PM - 09:10 PM)

Email:

4 PM - 6 PM In-Person FG 203PWED

Hanson Derek

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 235 (Th: 03:30 PM - 06:00 PM)Email:

2:30 PM - 3:30 PM In-Person FG 203THURS
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Office hour for: Fall 2023

Hoover Robert
Robert.Hoover@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES  12 (TuTh: 09:15 AM - 10:30 AM)
FNES 381 (F: 09:10 AM - 12:00 PM)

Email:

11 AM - 12 PM In-Person FG 203TUE

12:30 PM - 1:30 PM In-Person FG 203FRI

Hung Yaching
Yaching.Hung@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 341 (TuTh: 10:45 AM - 12:00 PM)
FNES 730 (W: 07:15 PM - 09:45 PM)

Email:

9:10 AM - 10:40 AM In-Person FG 203KT & TH

Zoom Meetings available upon request via Email

Kolb Christopher
christopher.kolb@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 266/561 (MW: 05:30 PM - 06:45 PM)
FNES 143 (MW: 04:30 PM - 05:20 PM)
FNES 266 (MW: 03:05 PM - 04:20 PM)

Email:

6:45 PM - 7:45 PM In-Person FG 203AM & W

Lastres Craig
Craig.Lastres@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 161W (W: 07:55 AM - 10:30 AM)Email:

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM In-Person FG 312 for In-Person Advisement or Click for Zoom Meeting LinkWED

Lee Christopher
Christopher.Lee@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES  12 (MW: 07:30 PM - 08:20 PM)
FNES  12 (MW: 08:30 PM - 09:20 PM)
FNES 146 (Th: 06:30 PM - 09:20 PM)

Email:

6 PM - 7 PM Email Phone Appintment Available by email requestM & W

Lee Franklin
Franklin.Lee2@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 361/711 (Tu: 05:30 PM - 08:20 PM)Email:

8:20 PM - 9:20 PM Zoom Schedule Zoom Meetings via Email RequestsMON

Lemanczyk Matthew
Matthew.Lemanczyk@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES  10 (Th: 05:00 PM - 06:50 PM)Email:

N/A

Office Hour is not required of prof. Lemanczyk, please email him if you need extra help with the class.

Lemonda Thomas
Thomas.Lemonda@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES  30 (W: 04:35 PM - 07:05 PM)
FNES  30 (W: 07:15 PM - 09:45 PM)

Email:

2 PM - 4 PM In-Person FG 203EWED

McFadden Bridget
Bridget.McFadden@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 342 (MW: 03:10 PM - 04:25 PM)
FNES 733 (M: 05:00 PM - 07:30 PM)

Email:

4:30 PM - 6:30 PM In-Person FG 203LWED

1 PM - 3 PM In-Person FG 203LMON

Zoom Meetings available upon request via Email

Osborne Helene
Helene.Osborne@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES  13 (W: 10:05 AM - 11:55 AM)
FNES  14 (Tu: 12:10 PM - 02:00 PM)
FNES  14 (Tu: 02:15 PM - 04:05 PM)

Email:

11 AM - 12 PM In-Person FG 203ETUE

12 PM - 1 PM In-Person FG 203EWED
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Office hour for: Fall 2023

Quiles Gonzalez Norberto Nataniel
Norberto.QuilesGonzalez@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 230 (MW: 01:40 PM - 02:55 PM)
FNES 230 (MW: 10:45 AM - 12:00 PM)
FNES 352 (TuTh: 03:10 PM - 04:25 PM)

Email:

12 PM - 1:30 PM In-Person FG 203PM & W

Thozhuthungal Balachan Anoop
Anoop.Thozhuthungalba@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 342 (TuTh: 01:40 PM - 02:55 PM)
FNES 353 (TuTh: 12:15 PM - 01:30 PM)

Email:

10:45 AM - 12:15 PM In-Person FG 211B/FG 203BTHURS

Zoom Meetings available upon request via Email
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